Team Schedule

Girls

7 8 GRADE

Volleyball 2/12/2024 to 3/31/2024

Fort Cherry High School Thomas Scarpone
110 Fort Cherry Rd School Phone: 724-796-1551

Mc Donald, PA 15057

Fax: 724-356-2769
tsca rpone@fortcherry.org

Home Phone: 724-462-5909

Volleybali
Girls 7 8 GRADE

Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Wednesday 02/14/24 mﬁ,?at%‘;r,\zgglesg'zﬂguft David B\ vay 2:10PM  2:20PM  3:30 pM
Friday 02/16/24 *Eden Christian Academy Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:45 PM
Wednesday 02/21/24 ~WEST ALLEGHENY HS Home 3:30 PM
Friday 02/23/24 *AVONWORTH Hs Away 2:15PM  2:00 PM  3:30 PM
Monday 02/26/24 +*South Fayette HS Athletics Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 02/28/24 *QUAKER VALLEY MS Home 3:30 PM
Friday 03/01/24 *HOPEWELL HS (at hopewell jr high) Away 2:10 PM 2:20 PM 3:30 PM
Saturday 03/02/24 gg;r:écll}ggljs gégedae n:édu?,':é';;g h Away TBA
Wednesday  03/06/24 mﬁgf:s“m'gg SSCCZ‘(’)%'D‘“ David B ay 2:15PM  2:30PM  3:30 pM
Friday 03/08/24 *Eden Christian Academy Home 3:30 PM
Monday 03/11/24 :S#:;E;%Aﬁ;% ;"l'féff;t'::g‘t’.'e) Away 2:00PM  2:15PM  3:30 pM
Wednesday 03/13/24 *AVONWORTH HS Home 3:30 PM
Friday 03/15/24 *WEST ALLEGHENY HS Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Monday 03/18/24 *South Fayette HS Athletics Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Wednesday 03/20/24 *HOPEWELL HS Home 3:30 PM

Superintendent
Mr. Tom Samosky

02/06/2024 *=|eague Event

Jr. - Sr. High Principal
Dr. Trisha Craig

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Thomas Scarpone
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